2014 -2015 RITCA Indoor Girls Schedule

**all will be posted on our web site / please check for any changes along the way
Mon December 1 — 1 day of practice

Sat December 6 — JV meet #1 (coed with boys) @ 12(noon)

Wed December 10 - Injury Fund relays @5:30 (B/D) & 7:30 (H/S)
Sat December 13- JV meet#2 @ 4pm

Sat December 20 — RITCA invite Coed meet @ 12(noon)—6pm
Sat January 3 —JVmeet#3 @ 12 (noon)

Sun January 4 — open practice 12-3

Sat January 10 —JV meet #4 ** Coed @ 12 (noon)

Fri-Sat January 16- 17 — East Coast Invitational

Wed January 21— JV meet #5 @ 5:30

Sat January 24 -Divisional Meets (B /D @9am) (H/S @ 11:30)
Sun January 25 — open practice 12-3

Thur January 29 —JV meet #6 @ 5:30

Tues Feb 3 - Freshmen State Meet (coed) @5:30

Tues February 10 — Girls Headley Meet (aka..last chance meet) @5:30
Sun Feb 15 — Open practice 12-3

Mon February 16 — JV State Meet @ 4:30

Wed February 18 — open practice 5:30-8:00

Thur February 19 — open practice 5:30-8:00






